Wrestling Scheodule
2016-17

**SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE""

DATE OPP. TIME LOCATION
Thursday, Nov. 10 Edison 4:00 p.m. Home
Wednesday, Nov. 16 Wredling 4:00 p.m. @Wredling
Thursday, Nov. 17 Indian Trail 4:00 p.m. Home
Thursday, Dec. 1 Hubble 4:00 p.m. Home
Tuesday, Dec. 6 Monroe 4:00 p.m. Home
Thursday, Dec. 8 Leman 4:00 p.m. @Leman
Friday, Dec. 9 Jay Stream 3:45 p.m. @GBN
Tuesday, Dec. 13 Jay Stream 4:00 p.m. Home
Wednesday, Dec. 14 Franklin 4:00 p.m. @Franklin
Thursday, Jan. 5 Marquardt 4:00 p.m. @Marquardt
Tuesday, Jan. 10 Glenside 4:00 p.m. @Glenside
Wednesday, Jan. 11 Hadley 4:00 p.m. @Hadley
Saturday, Jan 14 Indian Trail 7:00 AM @Indian Trails
Saturday, Jan 21 Tournament TBD @Hubble




